


Balloon | Part Number Description QTY
1 1611-8236 Outer Shell, SX12 2019 ]
2 1613-8238 Vent Ring, sx12 2019 |
3 1612-8237 Inner Shell, SX12 2019 1
4 NX105 Swivel DXF 90 1
5 1699-8320 Spray Bar, SX12 2019 1
6 B632 Veelet, SS 0502, MEG, 1/8" MPT 2
7 PKLFO1 Quick Connect Male 1/8" MPT 1
8 NM4261 Nut, 1/4"-20, Nyloc 3
9 NM5644 Rotary Washer, sx7 1
10 NM5034 Screw, 1/4"-20 x1", SS, HXHD 3
11 NM5770 Bushing, Bronze 2
12 NM5780 Screw, 3/8"-16 x 2", SS, SOC 2
13 PA189 Washer, 3/8" 8
14 NM4085 Nut, 3/8"-16, Nyloc 2
15 NM5774 Handle, Weldment, SX-15 ]
16 NAO31B Body, Plastic MV960 Gun 1
17 100010 Gun Spray HP Hydroforce 1
18 BR272 Elbow 45, 1/4", Street ]
19 BR282 Elbow 90, 1/4", Street 1
20 NAO0802 Strainer Adapter, 1/4" MPT 1
21 NAO8O3 Strainer, 100 Mesh 1
22 NAO804 Strainer Body 1/4" MPT 1
23 AH102B Quick Connect, 1/4" MPT 1
24 NM4080 Screw, 10-32 x 1 5/8", BH SOC SS 6
25 NM4028 Nut, 10-32, Nyloc 6
26 AHO2 Hose End, 1/4" MPT, 3/16" Hose ]
27 NA40A Sol Hose, 3/16", Black 50"
28 AHO1 Hose end, 1/8" MPT, 3/16" Hose ]
29 NAO34 Quick Connect, 1/8" Flo Thru 1
30 NM5726 Vac Hose, 2" 34"
31 PAOSI1 Clamp, Hose 2 1/2" 2




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet2

